Department of Computer Scienc

(Faculty of Mathematical Sciences)
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

Date-Sheet for M. Sc. Computer Science Examinations December 2021

Semester I & I11
Regular, Ex-Students, ER & Improvement as per University rules
(Admissions of 2019 and 2020 only)

"The duration of examination shall be three hours only and one hour can be provided in addition to
three hours for downloading question papers, scanning, and uploading answer scripts. The total

duration shall be four hours. For PWD students, the total duration shall be six hours''.

Time of Commencement

9:30 a.m.

Date & Day Semester Unique Paper
Code
13.12.2021 (Monday) | 223411102
15.12.2021 (Wednesday) 111 223413302
16.12.2021 (Thursday) | 223411101
17.12.2021 (Friday) I11 223412308
18.12.2021 (Saturday) [ 223411103
20.12.2021 (Monday) 11 223412301
21.12.2021 (Tuesday) I 223411104
22.12.2021 (Wednesday) I1 223412309
23.12.2021 (Thursday) | 223411105
24.12.2021 (Friday) I 223412304
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Paper Code & Paper Title

MCSC102 Artificial Intelligence
MCSQ0302 E-Commerce
MCSC101 Design and Analysis of

Algorithms

MCSE308 Parallel & Distributed
Computing

MCSC103 Information Security
MCSE301 Cyber Security

MCSC104 Mathematical Foundation of
Computer Science

MCSE309 Software Quality Assurance
And Testing

MCSCI105 Data Mining

MCSE304 Deep Learning
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